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Band5_3MHz_16QAM_20635_1RB#14_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band5_3MHz_16QAM_20635_1RB#14_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

  
Band5_3MHz_QPSK_20635_15RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_3MHz_QPSK_20635_15RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 
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Band5_3MHz_QPSK_20635_15RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band5_3MHz_QPSK_20635_15RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

  
Band5_3MHz_QPSK_20635_15RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

Band5_3MHz_16QAM_20635_15RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 
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Band5_3MHz_16QAM_20635_15RB#0_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

Band5_3MHz_16QAM_20635_15RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

  
Band5_3MHz_16QAM_20635_15RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band5_3MHz_16QAM_20635_15RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.

15~30 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#0_1000~3000

_1000~3000 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#0_3000~100

00_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 
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Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#0_3000~100

00_3000~10000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#24_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#24_0.15~30_

0.15~30 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#24_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#24_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_1RB#24_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#24_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 
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Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#24_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#24_30~1000

_30~1000 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#24_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_1RB#24_3000~10

000_3000~10000 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_25RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_25RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_25RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_25RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20425_25RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_25RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_25RB#0_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_25RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 
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Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_25RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20425_25RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.

15~30 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#0_1000~3000

_1000~3000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#0_3000~100

00_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 
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Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#0_3000~100

00_3000~10000 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#24_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#24_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#24_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#24_1000~300

0_1000~3000 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_1RB#24_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#24_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#24_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#24_30~1000

_30~1000 
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Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#24_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_1RB#24_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_25RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_25RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_25RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_25RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20525_25RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_25RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 
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Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_25RB#0_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_25RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_25RB#0_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20525_25RB#0_3000~10

000_3000~10000 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#0_0.15~30_0.

15~30 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#0_1000~3000

_1000~3000 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#0_3000~100

00_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#0_0.009~0.1

5_0.009~0.15 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#0_0.15~30

_0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#0_30~1000_

30~1000 
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Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#0_1000~30

00_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#0_3000~100

00_3000~10000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#24_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#24_0.15~30_

0.15~30 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#24_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#24_1000~300

0_1000~3000 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_1RB#24_3000~10

000_3000~10000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#24_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 
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Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#24_0.15~3

0_0.15~30 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#24_30~1000

_30~1000 

  
Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#24_1000~3

000_1000~3000 

Band5_5MHz_16QAM_20625_1RB#24_3000~10

000_3000~10000 
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Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_25RB#0_0.009~0.

15_0.009~0.15 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_25RB#0_0.15~30_

0.15~30 

  
Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_25RB#0_30~1000

_30~1000 

Band5_5MHz_QPSK_20625_25RB#0_1000~300

0_1000~3000 


